
682

383

265

150

331

157

62

60

113

127

106

293

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner.

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner.

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner. Recovery over 100% inferred as
cuttings or cave-in.

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner. Recovery over 100% inferred as
cuttings or cave-in.

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner. Recovery over 100% inferred as
cuttings or cave-in.

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner. Recovery over 100% inferred as
cuttings or cave-in.

1

2

3

4

5

6

RC

RC

RC

RC

RC

RC

0

682

1065

1330

1480

1811

682

1065

1330

1480

1811

1968

420

230

300

190

350

460

1-1

2-1

3-1

4-1

5-1

6-1

0

682

1065

1330

1480

1811

420

912

1365

1520

1830

2271

Location Coordinates:

Nearby Location Coordinates:

Geodetic Datum / Projection:

Distance to Nearby Location:

Sampler
Type

Sample
Run

Number Top Bottom

mm %

Recovery

#

Sample Top

Originator: SS/LM    Date: 24/10/2023 Checked: BA    Date: 25/10/2023

mm mm

Bottom Sample

#

Top

mm mm

LengthLength

mm

Corebox
Number

(s)

ECORD Science Operator (ESO)

IODP Exp 389: Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

Mahukona

16959 RP-A

Location:   MAH-02Ba

Remarks

#

Client:

Project:

Site:

Project No:

SAMPLE RECOVERY SUMMARY

# mm mm

Penetration

Length

#

Bottom

mm

Tube Samples Bag/Other Samples

Sampling Date:

Nearby Location:

Water Depth:

File Status:

24-Oct-2023 to 24-Oct-2023

MAH-02Bb

1178.4m (MSL)

Preliminary

Figure:   .01

E:166050.9m   N:2220024.7m

E:166055.8m   N:2220022.6m

WGS84 / UTM Zone 5N

5.4m


