SAMPLE RECOVERY SUMMARY

Sample Run Number	Sampler Type	Donotustisus			D		Tube Samples								Remarks
			Penetration			Corebox Number (s)			•		Bag/Other Sample				Kemane
		Тор	Bottom	Length			Sample	Тор	Bottom	Length	Sample	Тор	Bottom	Length	
#	#	mm	mm	mm	%	#	#	mm	mm	mm	#	mm	mm	mm	
1	RC	0	682	682	62		1-1	0	420	420					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner.
2	RC	682	1065	383	60		2-1	682	912	230					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner.
3	RC	1065	1330	265	113		3-1	1065	1365	300					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner. Recovery over 100% inferred as cuttings or cave-in.
4	RC	1330	1480	150	127		4-1	1330	1520	190					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner. Recovery over 100% inferred as cuttings or cave-in.
5	RC	1480	1811	331	106		5-1	1480	1830	350					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner. Recovery over 100% inferred as cuttings or cave-in.
6	RC	1811	1968	157	293		6-1	1811	2271	460					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner. Recovery over 100% inferred as cuttings or cave-in.
Project: Site:	IODP Exp 389: Hawaiian Drowned Reefs Mahukona Water				Depth: 1178.4m (MSL)				Location Coordinates: E:166050.9m N:2220024.7m Nearby Location Coordinates: E:166055.8m N:2220022.6m Geodetic Datum / Projection: WGS84 / UTM Zone 5N Distance to Nearby Location: 5.4m					1	■ Benthic INNOVATION TO THE CORE

Originator: SS/LM Date: 24/10/2023 Checked: BA Date: 25/10/2023 Figure: .01 Location: MAH-02Ba